Loyola University New Orleans
Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

Sex and Ethnicity/Race by College

2018F Term

Official STATS as of 09/28/18

Level Race

Undergraduate Alaskan/Am In
Asian
Black
Hawaiian Pac Isld
Hispanic
International
Multiracial
Other
Unknown
White
Total
Graduate Alaskan/Am In
Asian
Black
Hawaiian Pac Isld
Hispanic
International
Multiracial
Other
Unknown
White
Total
Doctorate Asian
Black

Hispanic

Count of Race and % of Total Number of Records along Pane (Down) broken down by Sex vs. Level and Race.

Female

44
300
1,507

1,415
295
373

65
476
3,906
8,385
25

89
457

155
27
25

266
1,667
2,722

15

148

19

Male

25
149
634

839
256
229
51
318
2,839
5,345

26
65

66

25

75
459
728

1

Female

0.52%
3.58%
17.97%
0.05%
16.88%
3.52%
4.45%
0.78%
5.68%
46.58%
100.00%
0.92%
3.27%
16.79%
0.22%
5.69%
0.99%
0.92%
0.18%
9.77%
61.24%
100.00%
3.33%
32.82%
4.21%

Male

0.47%
2.79%
11.86%
0.09%
15.70%
4.79%
4.28%
0.95%
5.95%
53.12%
100.00%
0.41%
3.57%
8.93%
0.27%
9.07%
3.43%
0.82%
0.14%
10.30%
63.05%
100.00%

20.69%
3.45%

Total

69
449
2,141

2,254
551
602
116
794

6,745

13,730
28

115
522

221
52
31

341
2,126
3,450

15

154

20

Total

0.50%
3.27%
15.59%
0.07%
16.42%
4.01%
4.38%
0.84%
5.78%
49.13%
100.00%
0.81%
3.33%
15.13%
0.23%
6.41%
1.51%
0.90%
0.17%
9.88%
61.62%
100.00%
3.13%
32.08%
4.17%



Loyola University New Orleans
Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

Sex and Ethnicity/Race by College

2018F Term

Official STATS as of 09/28/18

Level Race

Doctorate Multiracial
Other
Unknown
White
Total

ContinuingEd  Alaskan/Am In
Asian
Black
Hispanic
International
Multiracial
Other
Unknown
White
Total

Law Alaskan/Am In
Asian
Black
Hawaiian Pac Isld
Hispanic
International
Multiracial
Other
Unknown
White

Count of Race and % of Total Number of Records along Pane (Down) broken down by Sex vs. Level and Race.

Female

61
201
451

23
68

126
122
353
21
36
186

180
19
16

4
56
860

Male

20
29

12
31

22
42
108
24
33
157

93
23
25
1
49
859

Female

0.67%
0.89%
13.53%
44.57%
100.00%
1.70%
1.13%
6.52%
19.26%
0.57%
0.28%
0.28%
35.69%
34.56%
100.00%
1.52%
2.61%
13.48%
0.14%
13.04%
1.38%
1.16%
0.29%
4.06%
62.32%

Male

6.90%
68.97%
100.00%
0.93%

11.11%
28.70%

20.37%
38.89%
100.00%
1.90%
2.61%
12.42%

7.36%
1.82%
1.98%
0.08%
3.88%
67.96%

Total

63
221
480

35
99

148
164
461
45
69
343

273
42
41

105
1,719

Total

0.63%
0.83%
13.13%
46.04%
100.00%
1.52%
0.87%
7.59%
21.48%
0.43%
0.22%
0.22%
32.10%
35.57%
100.00%
1.70%
2.61%
12.97%
0.08%
10.33%
1.59%
1.55%
0.19%
3.97%
65.02%



Loyola University New Orleans

Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness
Sex and Ethnicity/Race by College

2018F Term

Official STATS as of 09/28/18

Level Race Female Male Female Male Total Total

Law Total 1,380 1,264 100.00% 100.00% 2,644 100.00%

Count of Race and % of Total Number of Records along Pane (Down) broken down by Sex vs. Level and Race.



