Loyola University New Orleans Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness Sex and Ethnicity/Race by College 2018F Term

Official STATS as of 09/28/18

Level	Race	Female	Male	Female	Male	Total	Total
Undergraduate	Alaskan/Am In	44	25	0.52%	0.47%	69	0.50%
	Asian	300	149	3.58%	2.79%	449	3.27%
	Black	1,507	634	17.97%	11.86%	2,141	15.59%
	Hawaiian Pac Isld	4	5	0.05%	0.09%	9	0.07%
	Hispanic	1,415	839	16.88%	15.70%	2,254	16.42%
	International	295	256	3.52%	4.79%	551	4.01%
	Multiracial	373	229	4.45%	4.28%	602	4.38%
	Other	65	51	0.78%	0.95%	116	0.84%
	Unknown	476	318	5.68%	5.95%	794	5.78%
	White	3,906	2,839	46.58%	53.12%	6,745	49.13%
	Total	8,385	5,345	100.00%	100.00%	13,730	100.00%
Graduate	Alaskan/Am In	25	3	0.92%	0.41%	28	0.81%
	Asian	89	26	3.27%	3.57%	115	3.33%
	Black	457	65	16.79%	8.93%	522	15.13%
	Hawaiian Pac Isld	6	2	0.22%	0.27%	8	0.23%
	Hispanic	155	66	5.69%	9.07%	221	6.41%
	International	27	25	0.99%	3.43%	52	1.51%
	Multiracial	25	6	0.92%	0.82%	31	0.90%
	Other	5	1	0.18%	0.14%	6	0.17%
	Unknown	266	75	9.77%	10.30%	341	9.88%
	White	1,667	459	61.24%	63.05%	2,126	61.62%
	Total	2,722	728	100.00%	100.00%	3,450	100.00%
Doctorate	Asian	15		3.33%		15	3.13%
	Black	148	6	32.82%	20.69%	154	32.08%
	Hispanic	19	1	4.21%	3.45%	20	4.17%

Count of Race and % of Total Number of Records along Pane (Down) broken down by Sex vs. Level and Race.

Loyola University New Orleans Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness Sex and Ethnicity/Race by College 2018F Term

Official STATS as of 09/28/18

Level	Race	Female	Male	Female	Male	Total	Total
Doctorate	Multiracial	3		0.67%		3	0.63%
	Other	4		0.89%		4	0.83%
	Unknown	61	2	13.53%	6.90%	63	13.13%
	White	201	20	44.57%	68.97%	221	46.04%
	Total	451	29	100.00%	100.00%	480	100.00%
Continuing Ed	Alaskan/Am In	6	1	1.70%	0.93%	7	1.52%
	Asian	4		1.13%		4	0.87%
	Black	23	12	6.52%	11.11%	35	7.59%
	Hispanic	68	31	19.26%	28.70%	99	21.48%
	International	2		0.57%		2	0.43%
	Multiracial	1		0.28%		1	0.22%
	Other	1		0.28%		1	0.22%
	Unknown	126	22	35.69%	20.37%	148	32.10%
	White	122	42	34.56%	38.89%	164	35.57%
	Total	353	108	100.00%	100.00%	461	100.00%
Law	Alaskan/Am In	21	24	1.52%	1.90%	45	1.70%
	Asian	36	33	2.61%	2.61%	69	2.61%
	Black	186	157	13.48%	12.42%	343	12.97%
	Hawaiian Pac Isld	2		0.14%		2	0.08%
	Hispanic	180	93	13.04%	7.36%	273	10.33%
	International	19	23	1.38%	1.82%	42	1.59%
	Multiracial	16	25	1.16%	1.98%	41	1.55%
	Other	4	1	0.29%	0.08%	5	0.19%
	Unknown	56	49	4.06%	3.88%	105	3.97%
	White	860	859	62.32%	67.96%	1,719	65.02%

Count of Race and % of Total Number of Records along Pane (Down) broken down by Sex vs. Level and Race.

Loyola University New Orleans Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness Sex and Ethnicity/Race by College 2018F Term

Official STATS as of 09/28/18

Level	Race	Female	Male	Female	Male	Total	Total
Law	Total	1,380	1,264	100.00%	100.00%	2,644	100.00%

Count of Race and % of Total Number of Records along Pane (Down) broken down by Sex vs. Level and Race.